10/30

11/6

11/13

11/20

Noonan Academy

12:00 - 12:30

Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Happy Halloween
Meatballs ’ 1
Mac and Cheese English Muffin earoars Chicken Pot Pie Fish :Stwks
) Mashed Potatoes Rice
Green Beans Pizza Bread and Butter )
Cooked Carrots Broccoli
Salad
Beef and Cheese ) Scarmbled Eggs
iy Chicken Rice Soup S ) Chicken and Bow g9
Ziti , , Burritos , Bread and
Mixed Veggies , Tie Pasta
Green Beans Chips and Salsa i Butter/Jelly
Crackers Broccoli
Peas Cooked Carrots
Turkey Dinner
) Teriyaki Chicken Turkey Tuna Wrap
pag gettl and rice Gc;;io;sﬁ Mashed Potatoes Chips/Salsa
Green Beans Broccoli Mixed Veggies Cooked Carrots
Pumpkin Bread
. Hawaiian Chicken | Beef Stroganoff
Rm/f;o[l Rice Noodles Tﬁ:y{gﬂ Joiwy/in No School
Green Beans Broccoli Mixed Veggies gy




